
#14 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAFFELDER, Andrew Wis.-Stevens Point 11.33  (+0.6) 2(1) 10

2 CAPPADORA, Dominick Wis.-Stevens Point 11.34  (+0.6) 2(2) 8

3 O'BRIEN, Colin Unattached 11.48  (+0.6) 2(3)

4 SCHEER, Noah Unattached 11.55  (+0.7) 1(1)

5 ZAHN, Devon Lakeland University 11.56  (+0.6) 2(4) 6

6 CLAVIJO, Matthew Carroll (Wis.) 11.64  (+0.7) 1(2) 5

7 TAPP, Malik Marian (Wis.) 11.72  (+0.7) 1(3) 4

8 LENTZ, Noah Unattached 12.07  (+0.7) 1(4)

9 JING, Dian Northwestern University 12.77  (+0.7) 1(5) 3

LEE, Lucas Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 2

KURTH, Aaron Carroll (Wis.) DNS 2

SEND, Patrick Carroll (Wis.) DNS 2

ACHS, Sheldon Carroll (Wis.) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind: (+0.7)

1 SCHEER, Noah Unattached 11.55

2 CLAVIJO, Matthew Carroll (Wis.) 11.64

3 TAPP, Malik Marian (Wis.) 11.72

4 LENTZ, Noah Unattached 12.07

5 JING, Dian Northwestern University 12.77

Section 2 of 2 Wind: (+0.6)

1 HAFFELDER, Andrew Wis.-Stevens Point 11.33

2 CAPPADORA, Dominick Wis.-Stevens Point 11.34

3 O'BRIEN, Colin Unattached 11.48

4 ZAHN, Devon Lakeland University 11.56

LEE, Lucas Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

KURTH, Aaron Carroll (Wis.) DNS

SEND, Patrick Carroll (Wis.) DNS

ACHS, Sheldon Carroll (Wis.) DNS

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KLEIN, Anthony Wis.-Stevens Point 23.42  (–1.8) 3(1) 10

2 HAFFELDER, Andrew Wis.-Stevens Point 23.47  (–1.8) 3(2) 8

3 LIND, Kevin Carroll (Wis.) 23.53  (–1.8) 3(3) 6

4 BOACHIE, Bright St. Norbert 23.55  (–1.8) 3(4) 5

5 ACHS, Sheldon Carroll (Wis.) 23.59  (–1.8) 3(5) 4

6 WEIGMAN, Adam St. Norbert 23.62  (–1.8) 3(6) 3

7 GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 23.85  (–1.9) 2(1) 2

8 ZAHN, Devon Lakeland University 24.09  (–1.9) 1(1) 1

9 CAPPADORA, Dominick Wis.-Stevens Point 24.11  (–1.9) 2(2)

10 CLAVIJO, Matthew Carroll (Wis.) 24.18  (–1.9) 2(3)

11 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 24.30  (–1.9) 2(4)

12 SCHULTZ, Justice Unattached 24.53  (–1.9) 2(5)

13 JING, Dian Northwestern University 25.05  (–1.9) 1(2)
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#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 TAPP, Malik Marian (Wis.) 25.14  (–1.9) 1(3)

15 LENTZ, Noah Unattached 25.46  (–1.9) 2(6)

16 CALLAHAN, Kenji Marian (Wis.) 27.36  (–1.9) 1(4)

SAMPSON, Nathaniel Marian (Wis.) DNS 3

AMRAN, Antonio Northwestern University DNS 1

CYPRET, Jacob Marian (Wis.) DNS 1

MARTINSEN, Joe Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind: (–1.9)

1 ZAHN, Devon Lakeland University 24.09

2 JING, Dian Northwestern University 25.05

3 TAPP, Malik Marian (Wis.) 25.14

4 CALLAHAN, Kenji Marian (Wis.) 27.36

AMRAN, Antonio Northwestern University DNS

CYPRET, Jacob Marian (Wis.) DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind: (–1.9)

1 GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 23.85

2 CAPPADORA, Dominick Wis.-Stevens Point 24.11

3 CLAVIJO, Matthew Carroll (Wis.) 24.18

4 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 24.30

5 SCHULTZ, Justice Unattached 24.53

6 LENTZ, Noah Unattached 25.46

Section 3 of 3 Wind: (–1.8)

1 KLEIN, Anthony Wis.-Stevens Point 23.42

2 HAFFELDER, Andrew Wis.-Stevens Point 23.47

3 LIND, Kevin Carroll (Wis.) 23.53

4 BOACHIE, Bright St. Norbert 23.55

5 ACHS, Sheldon Carroll (Wis.) 23.59

6 WEIGMAN, Adam St. Norbert 23.62

SAMPSON, Nathaniel Marian (Wis.) DNS

MARTINSEN, Joe Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

#12 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROWNELL, Quinn Wis.-Stevens Point 51.47 2(1) 10

2 MARTINSEN, Joe Wis.-Stevens Point 51.86 2(2) 8

3 SCHULTZ, Justice Unattached 52.95 2(3)

4 NAVIN, Alex Carroll (Wis.) 53.64 2(4) 6

5 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 54.93 2(5) 5

6 JENSEN, Tyler Lakeland University 56.39 1(1) 4

7 JING, Dian Northwestern University 57.08 1(2) 3

SAMPSON, Nathaniel Marian (Wis.) DNS 2

SCHILLING, Isaiah Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 1

AMRAN, Antonio Northwestern University DNS 1

TAPP, Malik Marian (Wis.) DNS 1
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#12 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

NICKEL, Trenton Lakeland University DNS 2

CYPRET, Jacob Marian (Wis.) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JENSEN, Tyler Lakeland University 56.39

2 JING, Dian Northwestern University 57.08

SCHILLING, Isaiah Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

AMRAN, Antonio Northwestern University DNS

TAPP, Malik Marian (Wis.) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BROWNELL, Quinn Wis.-Stevens Point 51.47

2 MARTINSEN, Joe Wis.-Stevens Point 51.86

3 SCHULTZ, Justice Unattached 52.95

4 NAVIN, Alex Carroll (Wis.) 53.64

5 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 54.93

SAMPSON, Nathaniel Marian (Wis.) DNS

NICKEL, Trenton Lakeland University DNS

CYPRET, Jacob Marian (Wis.) DNS

#16 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TREINEN, Axel Wis.-Stevens Point 1:58.32 10

2 SCHAEFER, Josh Wis.-Stevens Point 1:59.48 8

3 FORREST, Adam Northwestern University 2:01.99 6

4 NICKEL, Trenton Lakeland University 2:03.19 5

5 KREBSBACH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 2:04.34 4

6 LUVIN, Mike Northwestern University 2:06.96 3

7 TORGERSON, Evan Wis.-Stevens Point 2:08.59 2

8 JACQUES-HEMBREE, Caleb Carroll (Wis.) 2:09.91 1

9 MIESFELD, Spencer Lakeland University 2:17.84

10 JENSEN, Tyler Lakeland University 2:22.56

11 SILHAVY, Jarod Marian (Wis.) 2:22.83

12 LEIDEN, Jacob Marian (Wis.) 2:26.71

LEGAULT, Nathan Northwestern University DNS

OLANDER, Max Northwestern University DNS

GASICK, Joe St. Norbert DNS

HOLLOWAY, Matt St. Norbert DNS

RICHARDS, Bryce Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

#10 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LUTZ, Robert Wis.-Stevens Point 4:02.10 10

2 HILLIARD, Bret Wis.-Stevens Point 4:04.52 8

3 RICHARDS, Bryce Wis.-Stevens Point 4:10.77 6

4 BENES, Zach Carroll (Wis.) 4:12.53 5
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#10 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 MERTINS, Preston Wis.-Stevens Point 4:13.77 4

6 FORREST, Adam Northwestern University 4:20.98 3

7 LUVIN, Mike Northwestern University 4:21.36 2

8 OEMIG, Jared Wis.-Stevens Point 4:38.70 1

9 LEGAULT, Nathan Northwestern University 4:40.60

10 VILLACORTA, Justin Carroll (Wis.) 4:41.40

11 LEIDEN, Jacob Marian (Wis.) 4:46.71

12 MIESFELD, Spencer Lakeland University 4:54.53

13 SILHAVY, Jarod Marian (Wis.) 5:21.12

#22 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GASICK, Joe St. Norbert 9:10.30 10

2 KIRSTEATTER, Spencer Carroll (Wis.) 9:21.40 8

3 JORDAN, Lorenz St. Norbert 9:21.50 6

4 ADAMS, Kyle Carroll (Wis.) 9:22.20 5

5 HOLLOWAY, Matt St. Norbert 9:29.30 4

6 MADOCHE, Tyler Carroll (Wis.) 9:34.80 3

7 BEHLING, Ben St. Norbert 9:46.40 2

8 EAGON, Stefan Carroll (Wis.) 9:51.70 1

9 OLSEN, Gabriel St. Norbert 9:59.10

JANTO, Peyton St. Norbert DNS

MCVITTIE, Evan St. Norbert DNS

SOWL, Ethan St. Norbert DNS

#2 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCDADE, Riley Carroll (Wis.) 17:16.07 10

2 JOHNSON , Tucker Northwestern University 17:47.34 8

OLANDER, Max Northwestern University DNS

#8 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind: (+1.6)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STELLOH, Sam St. Norbert 15.20 10

2 MIRKES, Michael Carroll (Wis.) 16.14 8

3 MARRA, Peter Carroll (Wis.) 16.17 6

4 MILLER, Matthew Wis.-Stevens Point 16.64 5

5 KNOECK, Dustin Wis.-Stevens Point 16.81 4

#18 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHRANG, Jared Wis.-Stevens Point 56.04 10

2 MIRKES, Michael Carroll (Wis.) 57.67 8

3 ONOMAKPOME, Omena Wis.-Stevens Point 58.86 6

4 MARRA, Peter Carroll (Wis.) 59.29 5

5 BLAKESLEE, Isaac St. Norbert 1:02.49 4
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#18 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 NOLAN, Lucas St. Norbert 1:04.64 3

7 KNOECK, Dustin Wis.-Stevens Point 1:04.88 2

#6 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SKWIRA, Abraham Wis.-Stevens Point 10:32.96 10

2 TARNOWSKI, Josh UNAT-Wis.-Stevens Point 10:37.35 8

3 OLSON, Casey Wis.-Stevens Point 10:41.89 6

4 BAIER, Kevin Carroll (Wis.) 10:52.89 5

5 LOEFFLER, Nathan UNAT-Wis.-Stevens Point 11:20.06 4

OSTROWSKI, Zach Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

ODRZYWOLSKI, Jake Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

#4 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Carroll (Wis.) (A) 43.55 10

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marian (Wis.) (A) 3:27.40 9

1 St. Norbert (A) 3:27.40 9

3 Lakeland University (A) 3:58.26 6

Marian (Wis.) (A) DNS

#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LEMBKE, David Carroll (Wis.) 1.95m 10

2 BURGESS, David Carroll (Wis.) 1.90m 8

3 KESTELL, Oren St. Norbert 1.85m 6

LEI, Jimmy Carroll (Wis.) NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHERMACHER, Jaxsen St. Norbert 4.60m 10

2 SCHERMACHER, Max St. Norbert 4.20m 8

3 BEATTIE, Colin Wis.-Stevens Point 3.90m 6

4 HUSNICK, Jeremy Wis.-Stevens Point 3.75m 5

5 PETERSEN, AJ Carroll (Wis.) 3.75m 4

OZARTUN, Sevan Carroll (Wis.) NH

NOLDEN, Parker Unattached DNS

JOCHMAN, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

QUANDT, Nicholas Unattached DNS

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 THOMPSON, Braxton St. Norbert 6.23m (+0.2) 10

2 LAEHN, Adam Wis.-Stevens Point 5.83m (+0.4) 8
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#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

CALLAHAN, Kenji Marian (Wis.) NM

MILLER, Teron Wis.-Stevens Point NM

#31 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BURGESS, David Carroll (Wis.) 14.23m (+2.2) 10

2 GILBERT, David Carroll (Wis.) 13.48m (+2.1) 8

LEI, Jimmy Carroll (Wis.) NM

MILLER, Teron Wis.-Stevens Point NM

#33 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ORR, Blake Wis.-Stevens Point 15.16m 10

2 HERMSEN, Steven Carroll (Wis.) 14.43m 8

3 RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point 14.37m 6

4 GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point 14.36m 5

5 CAMPBELL, Maxwell Carroll (Wis.) 14.20m 4

6 BOOCKMEIER, Brad Unattached 13.57m

7 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 13.21m 3

8 BLANTON, Evan Wis.-Stevens Point 12.96m 2

9 LECLAIRE, PJ Carroll (Wis.) 12.81m 1

10 SOLTWISCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 12.53m

11 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 10.92m

12 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 10.69m

13 KOPP, Austin Wis.-Stevens Point 9.56m

EVERT, Caleb Northwestern University NM

#35 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ORR, Blake Wis.-Stevens Point 42.26m 10

2 HERMSEN, Steven Carroll (Wis.) 42.10m 8

3 RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point 41.80m 6

4 LECLAIRE, PJ Carroll (Wis.) 39.02m 5

5 CAMPBELL, Maxwell Carroll (Wis.) 37.19m 4

6 BLANTON, Evan Wis.-Stevens Point 36.17m 3

7 GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point 36.00m 2

8 SOLTWISCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 35.93m 1

9 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 35.44m

10 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 32.42m

11 DIETZEN, Luke Carroll (Wis.) 30.40m

12 YAROCH, Isaiah Wis.-Stevens Point 30.28m

13 MILLER, Matthew Wis.-Stevens Point 29.13m

14 KOPP, Austin Wis.-Stevens Point 27.25m
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#37 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ORR, Blake Wis.-Stevens Point 54.73m 10

2 RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point 50.23m 8

3 GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point 50.23m 6

4 YAROCH, Isaiah Wis.-Stevens Point 48.58m 5

5 SOLTWISCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 43.94m 4

6 KOHNKE, Tylar Wis.-Stevens Point 42.66m 3

7 LECLAIRE, PJ Carroll (Wis.) 41.76m 2

8 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 37.68m 1

9 HERMSEN, Steven Carroll (Wis.) 34.40m

10 BLANTON, Evan Wis.-Stevens Point 34.00m

11 KOPP, Austin Wis.-Stevens Point 32.30m

12 CAMPBELL, Maxwell Carroll (Wis.) 31.53m

13 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 30.04m

14 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 23.90m

PONCELET, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point NM

#39 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NIKE, Brad Unattached 50.34m

2 HARTER, Austin Carroll (Wis.) 49.08m 10

3 KOHNKE, Tylar Wis.-Stevens Point 47.43m 8

4 SCHERMACHER, Max St. Norbert 43.87m 6

5 LEE, Lucas Wis.-Stevens Point 42.92m 5

6 MILLER, Matthew Wis.-Stevens Point 40.46m 4

7 GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point 39.42m 3

9 LAEHN, Adam Wis.-Stevens Point 39.10m 2

10 ELLIOTT, Grant Northwestern University 38.56m 1

11 DIETZEN, Luke Carroll (Wis.) 33.40m

12 KLEIN, Anthony Wis.-Stevens Point 30.92m

13 OEMIG, Jared Wis.-Stevens Point 23.41m

EVERT, Caleb Northwestern University NM

GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert NM

PONCELET, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point NM

#81 Men's Decathlon
Pl Name Points 100 Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 400 110H Discus Pole Vault Javelin 1500

1 KLEIMAN, Noah

St. Norbert

Team Points: 10

5679 11.60

732

6.30m
 (+2.9)

652

9.43m

451

1.82m

644

53.98

640

16.32

697

31.03m

485

3.65m

522

41.88m

469

5:32.53

387

2 PETERSEN, Todd

Ripon

Team Points: 8

5366 12.16

620

6.17m
 (+1.7)

624

10.70m

528

1.79m

619

59.02

447

16.54

673

32.57m

515

3.35m

444

42.99m

486

5:27.83

410

FUHRMANN, Andre

Ripon

DNF 11.23

810

6.23m
 (+0.8)

637

9.24m

440

1.85m

670

50.99

770

NM NH NM DNS
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#81 Men's Decathlon (cont'd)
Pl Name Points 100 Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 400 110H Discus Pole Vault Javelin 1500

FLETCHER, Samuel

St. Norbert

DNF 11.38

778

6.45m
 (+0.4)

686

ND DNS NM NH NM DNS

CORBETT, Anders

Unattached

DNF DNS ND ND DNS NM NH NM DNS

#81-1 Men's Decathlon 100 Meters
Wind: (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 11.23 810

2 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 11.38 778

3 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 11.60 732

4 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 12.16 620

CORBETT, Anders Unattached DNS

Men's Decathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 FUHRMANN, Andre Ripon 810

2 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 778

3 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 732

4 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 620

#81-2 Men's Decathlon Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 6.45m (+0.4) 686

2 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 6.30m (+2.9) 652

3 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 6.23m (+0.8) 637

4 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 6.17m (+1.7) 624

CORBETT, Anders Unattached ND

Men's Decathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 1464

2 FUHRMANN, Andre Ripon 1447

3 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 1384

4 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 1244

5 CORBETT, Anders Unattached

#81-3 Men's Decathlon Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 10.70m 528

2 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 9.43m 451

3 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 9.24m 440

CORBETT, Anders Unattached ND

FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert ND
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Men's Decathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 FUHRMANN, Andre Ripon 1887

2 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 1835

3 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 1772

4 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 1464

5 CORBETT, Anders Unattached

#81-4 Men's Decathlon High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 1.85m 670

2 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 1.82m 644

3 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 1.79m 619

Men's Decathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 FUHRMANN, Andre Ripon 2557

2 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 2479

3 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 2391

#81-5 Men's Decathlon 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 50.99 770

2 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 53.98 640

3 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 59.02 447

CORBETT, Anders Unattached DNS

FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert DNS

Men's Decathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 FUHRMANN, Andre Ripon 3327

2 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 3119

3 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 2838

#81-6 Men's Decathlon 110m Hurdles
Wind: (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 16.32 697

2 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 16.54 673

Men's Decathlon After 6 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 3816

2 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 3511

#81-7 Men's Decathlon Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 32.57m 515

2 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 31.03m 485

CORBETT, Anders Unattached NM

FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert NM

FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon NM
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Men's Decathlon After 7 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 4301

2 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 4026

3 FUHRMANN, Andre Ripon 3327

4 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 1464

5 CORBETT, Anders Unattached

#81-8 Men's Decathlon Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 3.65m 522

2 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 3.35m 444

CORBETT, Anders Unattached NH

FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert NH

FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon NH

Men's Decathlon After 8 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 4823

2 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 4470

3 FUHRMANN, Andre Ripon 3327

4 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 1464

5 CORBETT, Anders Unattached

#81-9 Men's Decathlon Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 42.99m 486

2 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 41.88m 469

CORBETT, Anders Unattached NM

FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert NM

FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon NM

Men's Decathlon After 9 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 5292

2 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 4956

3 FUHRMANN, Andre Ripon 3327

4 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 1464

5 CORBETT, Anders Unattached

#81-10 Men's Decathlon 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 5:27.83 410

2 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 5:32.53 387

FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon DNS

FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert DNS

CORBETT, Anders Unattached DNS
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Men's Decathlon After 10 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 5679

2 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 5366

#13 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MAKOPE, Audrey St. Norbert 12.37  (+1.3) 2(1) 10

2 ZIMA, Sydney St. Norbert 12.99  (+1.3) 2(2) 8

3 REILLY, Kathleen Wis.-Stevens Point 13.15  (+1.3) 2(3) 6

4 COLE-CLARK, Jaila Lakeland University 13.20  (+1.3) 2(4) 5

5 SLUSAR, Haley Wis.-Stevens Point 13.32  (+2.5) 1(1) 4

6 EBERLE, Josie Carroll (Wis.) 13.54  (+1.3) 2(5) 3

7 STEIER, Desirae Carroll (Wis.) 13.63  (+1.3) 2(6) 2

8 SCHWERER, Eva Carroll (Wis.) 13.77  (+1.3) 2(7) 1

9 MCDONALD, Mia Marian (Wis.) 14.98  (+1.3) 2(8)

10 SCHIMELPFENIG, Elyse Unattached 16.47  (+2.5) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind: (+2.5)

1 SLUSAR, Haley Wis.-Stevens Point 13.32

2 SCHIMELPFENIG, Elyse Unattached 16.47

Section 2 of 2 Wind: (+1.3)

1 MAKOPE, Audrey St. Norbert 12.37

2 ZIMA, Sydney St. Norbert 12.99

3 REILLY, Kathleen Wis.-Stevens Point 13.15

4 COLE-CLARK, Jaila Lakeland University 13.20

5 EBERLE, Josie Carroll (Wis.) 13.54

6 STEIER, Desirae Carroll (Wis.) 13.63

7 SCHWERER, Eva Carroll (Wis.) 13.77

8 MCDONALD, Mia Marian (Wis.) 14.98

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LICHTY, Emelia St. Norbert 27.74  (–1.2) 3(1) 10

2 REILLY, Kathleen Wis.-Stevens Point 28.37  (–1.2) 3(2) 8

3 COLE-CLARK, Jaila Lakeland University 28.42  (–1.2) 3(3) 6

4 KALISEK, Kurstin Northwestern University 28.44  (+1.0) 2(1) 5

5 BARTA, Brianne St. Norbert 28.68  (–1.2) 3(4) 4

6 SLUSAR, Haley Wis.-Stevens Point 28.96  (+1.0) 2(2) 3

7 KRONHELM, Neve Carroll (Wis.) 29.27  (–1.2) 3(5) 2

8 STEIER, Desirae Carroll (Wis.) 29.33  (+1.0) 2(3) 1

9 LUEDKE, Lace Unattached 29.87  (+1.0) 2(4)

10 CLARK, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 29.92  (+1.0) 2(5)

11 CHARD, Reilly St. Norbert 30.14  (+1.0) 2(6)

12 CERNEY, Hope Lakeland University 30.23  (+1.0) 2(7)

13 TESCH, Shannon Carroll (Wis.) 30.55  (+1.0) 2(8)

14 VERHAGEN, Tate St. Norbert 31.64   (NW) 1(1)

15 ORDONEZ, Brenda Marian (Wis.) 31.88   (NW) 1(2)
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#19 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 IVY , Maddeline Lakeland University 33.67   (NW) 1(3)

17 SCHIMELPFENIG, Elyse Unattached 35.18   (NW) 1(4)

JORDAN, Tia Marian (Wis.) DNS 1

BANKS, Jamille Marian (Wis.) DNS 1

BRUTON, Makayla Lakeland University DNS 3

CARRIVEAU, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 3

ULRICH, Lydia Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind: (NW)

1 VERHAGEN, Tate St. Norbert 31.64

2 ORDONEZ, Brenda Marian (Wis.) 31.88

3 IVY , Maddeline Lakeland University 33.67

4 SCHIMELPFENIG, Elyse Unattached 35.18

JORDAN, Tia Marian (Wis.) DNS

BANKS, Jamille Marian (Wis.) DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind: (+1.0)

1 KALISEK, Kurstin Northwestern University 28.44

2 SLUSAR, Haley Wis.-Stevens Point 28.96

3 STEIER, Desirae Carroll (Wis.) 29.33

4 LUEDKE, Lace Unattached 29.87

5 CLARK, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 29.92

6 CHARD, Reilly St. Norbert 30.14

7 CERNEY, Hope Lakeland University 30.23

8 TESCH, Shannon Carroll (Wis.) 30.55

Section 3 of 3 Wind: (–1.2)

1 LICHTY, Emelia St. Norbert 27.74

2 REILLY, Kathleen Wis.-Stevens Point 28.37

3 COLE-CLARK, Jaila Lakeland University 28.42

4 BARTA, Brianne St. Norbert 28.68

5 KRONHELM, Neve Carroll (Wis.) 29.27

BRUTON, Makayla Lakeland University DNS

CARRIVEAU, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

ULRICH, Lydia Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

#11 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRUTON, Makayla Lakeland University 1:02.85 2(1) 10

2 MCCAULEY, Peyton St. Norbert 1:02.93 2(2) 8

3 BRINKMAN, Abby Carroll (Wis.) 1:03.27 2(3) 6

4 CIBULKA, Megan St. Norbert 1:04.80 2(4) 5

5 CERNEY, Hope Lakeland University 1:06.40 1(1) 4

6 LUEDKE, Lace Unattached 1:07.49 2(5)

7 CHARD, Reilly St. Norbert 1:07.78 1(2) 3

8 KRONHELM, Neve Carroll (Wis.) 1:07.89 2(6) 2

9 NESSINGER, Bailee Lakeland University 1:12.46 1(3) 1
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#11 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 IVY , Maddeline Lakeland University 1:16.59 1(4)

CLARK, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 2

ALTER, Rebecca Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CERNEY, Hope Lakeland University 1:06.40

2 CHARD, Reilly St. Norbert 1:07.78

3 NESSINGER, Bailee Lakeland University 1:12.46

4 IVY , Maddeline Lakeland University 1:16.59

Section 2 of 2

1 BRUTON, Makayla Lakeland University 1:02.85

2 MCCAULEY, Peyton St. Norbert 1:02.93

3 BRINKMAN, Abby Carroll (Wis.) 1:03.27

4 CIBULKA, Megan St. Norbert 1:04.80

5 LUEDKE, Lace Unattached 1:07.49

6 KRONHELM, Neve Carroll (Wis.) 1:07.89

CLARK, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

ALTER, Rebecca Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

#15 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GARDIPEE, Kelley St. Norbert 2:21.12 10

2 BRALICH, Brianna Wis.-Stevens Point 2:23.16 8

3 LARSON, Karlee Carroll (Wis.) 2:24.03 6

4 PETERS, Makani Wis.-Stevens Point 2:25.33 5

5 SPITZER, Alli Carroll (Wis.) 2:26.50 4

6 VANBEEK, Claire St. Norbert 2:27.89 3

7 FUERSTENBERG, Taylor Wis.-Stevens Point 2:28.58 2

8 RUPLINGER, Hailey St. Norbert 2:29.12 1

9 CASEY, Abbey Carroll (Wis.) 2:30.94

10 ORDONEZ, Brenda Marian (Wis.) 2:48.64

11 CORDOVA, Alexis Wis.-Stevens Point 2:49.02

12 PETERSEN, Emily Lakeland University 3:05.99

13 GRITT, Nancy SNC Alumni 3:17.47

14 NESSINGER, Bailee Lakeland University 3:26.50

REQUENA, Adellie Marian (Wis.) DNS

DRAG, Brittany Carroll (Wis.) DNS

CAIRO, Nathalie Lakeland University DNS

TARSA, Joyana St. Norbert DNS

#9 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KALISEK, Kurstin Northwestern University 5:07.40 10

2 SCHAEFER, Katie Wis.-Stevens Point 5:08.38 8

3 MODROW, Christa Carroll (Wis.) 5:13.42 6
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#9 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 CAMPBELL, Taylor Wis.-Stevens Point 5:17.26 5

5 ALLEMANN, Paige Wis.-Stevens Point 5:17.29 4

6 CIESLINSKI, Amanda Wis.-Stevens Point 5:31.48 3

7 CAIRO, Nathalie Lakeland University 5:33.00 2

8 SIEVERS, Brooke Carroll (Wis.) 5:38.75 1

9 CLAUER, Kalena Wis.-Stevens Point 5:39.66

10 ZUHLKE, Alyssa Marian (Wis.) 6:18.77

11 ULATOWSKI, Rachel Lakeland University 6:24.33

12 PETERSEN, Emily Lakeland University 6:28.76

13 DRAG, Brittany Carroll (Wis.) 6:39.76

REQUENA, Adellie Marian (Wis.) DNS

LINDQUIST, Jenny Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

#21 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PRICE, Gretchen St. Norbert 10:59.30 10

2 BARTOLOTTA, Antonia Carroll (Wis.) 11:17.60 7

2 JONES, Amanda Carroll (Wis.) 11:17.60 7

4 HENIFF, Kelly St. Norbert 11:29.70 5

5 NEERDAELS, Carolyn St. Norbert 11:42.70 4

6 KLUMPYAN, Elisabeth St. Norbert 11:45.30 3

7 WEGNER, Alyssa St. Norbert 11:49.70 2

8 BERLET, Jenna Carroll (Wis.) 11:52.90 0.5

8 GUENTHER, Emma Carroll (Wis.) 11:52.90 0.5

10 KRAUS, Emily Carroll (Wis.) 11:58.30

11 REESE, Megan Carroll (Wis.) 11:58.40

12 DANNECKER, Elle St. Norbert 12:16.00

13 NEEFE, Cassidy Carroll (Wis.) 12:42.00

ZUHLKE, Alyssa Marian (Wis.) DNS

BELTRAN, Emily St. Norbert DNS

YOAP, Clara St. Norbert DNS

#1 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KIPP, Elena Carroll (Wis.) 21:02.75 10

2 BAUER, Paige Carroll (Wis.) 21:30.72 8

3 BELTRAN, Emily St. Norbert 21:37.38 6

4 ZUHLKE, Alyssa Marian (Wis.) 22:00.88 5

5 O'NEILL, Kate Carroll (Wis.) 22:26.58 4

6 ULATOWSKI, Rachel Lakeland University 23:40.99 3

#7 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind: (+2.2)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SIMONIS, Briana Wis.-Stevens Point 15.10 10

2 WANIE, Katherine St. Norbert 15.22 8

3 GIBLIN, Anna St. Norbert 16.91 6
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#7 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind: (+2.2)

4 QUINN, Mary Carroll (Wis.) 17.03 5

5 BARTLEIN, Hayley Carroll (Wis.) 17.53 4

#17 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MACULAN, Elle Wis.-Stevens Point 1:07.11 10

2 FONTAINE, Ashley Carroll (Wis.) 1:20.29 8

3 BARTLEIN, Hayley Carroll (Wis.) 1:21.45 6

#5 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts

BRULEY, Alex St. Norbert 11:55.19

KLOEHN, Hannah Carroll (Wis.) 12:47.89

OLMSTED, Erinn Wis.-Stevens Point 13:08.73

BARTISHOFSKI, Zoe Wis.-Stevens Point 14:30.30

JOHNSON, Tatiana St. Norbert DQ

#3 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Carroll (Wis.) (A) 53.32 10

2 St. Norbert (A) 54.15 8

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St. Norbert (A) 4:24.34 10

2 Lakeland University (A) 4:37.63 8

Carroll (Wis.) (A) DNS

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 QUINN, Mary Carroll (Wis.) 1.48m 10

2 MOORE, Sydney St. Norbert 1.38m 8

3 SIMONIS, Briana Wis.-Stevens Point 1.33m 6

4 PINARDI, Morgan St. Norbert 1.33m 4.5

4 PRESTON, Sidney Wis.-Stevens Point 1.33m 4.5

WARD, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point NH

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CARRIGAN, Kirsten St. Norbert 3.27m 10

2 MUELLER, Jessica Carroll (Wis.) 3.27m 8

3 NELSON, Mariah Wis.-Stevens Point 2.97m 6

4 MOORE, Audrey St. Norbert 2.82m 5

5 EBERLE, Josie Carroll (Wis.) 2.52m 4

6 GLABE, Libby Carroll (Wis.) 2.37m 3

NEUBERGER, Claire Wis.-Stevens Point NH

WRIGHT, Audry Wis.-Stevens Point NH
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#28 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

PETERSON, Emma Wis.-Stevens Point NH

DEGROOT, Sara St. Norbert NH

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WARD, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 5.31m (+0.0) 10

2 HAPPOLD, McKenna Carroll (Wis.) 4.75m (+0.0) 8

3 TESCH, Shannon Carroll (Wis.) 4.37m (+0.0) 6

4 BURMEISTER, Savannah Carroll (Wis.) 4.25m (+0.0) 5

ULRICH, Lydia Wis.-Stevens Point NM

CARRIVEAU, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point NM

#32 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HAPPOLD, McKenna Carroll (Wis.) 9.89m (+0.0) 10

2 DUFFIN, Heili Northwestern University 9.78m (+0.0) 8

#34 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 12.79m 2 10

2 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 12.45m 2 8

3 HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert 12.30m 2 6

4 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 12.19m 2 5

5 DAVISTER, Morgan Carroll (Wis.) 11.52m 2 4

6 DUNNAM, Erika Carroll (Wis.) 11.39m 2 3

7 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 11.18m 2 2

8 PANKRATZ, Jamie Carroll (Wis.) 11.15m 2 1

9 KRUSE, Hannah Unattached 10.65m 1(1)

10 LUECK, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 10.64m 1(2)

11 LIDDELL, Jade Carroll (Wis.) 10.23m 2

12 CONERY, Stephanie St. Norbert 9.33m 1(3)

13 MURPHY, Kaitlyn Wis.-Stevens Point 8.79m 1(4)

14 RUSHING, Amay Wis.-Stevens Point 8.29m 1(5)

15 FONTAINE, Ashley Carroll (Wis.) 8.11m 1(6)

16 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 7.65m 1(7)

17 RAMCZYK, Gabrielle Marian (Wis.) 6.62m 1(8)

18 HARRIS, Charmaine Marian (Wis.) 6.14m 1(9)

19 SLACK, Maria Marian (Wis.) 5.59m 1(10)

PATTERSON, Kamajjae Marian (Wis.) NM 1

BRECKA, Brilyn Wis.-Stevens Point NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KRUSE, Hannah Unattached 10.65m

2 LUECK, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 10.64m

3 CONERY, Stephanie St. Norbert 9.33m
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#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 MURPHY, Kaitlyn Wis.-Stevens Point 8.79m

5 RUSHING, Amay Wis.-Stevens Point 8.29m

6 FONTAINE, Ashley Carroll (Wis.) 8.11m

7 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 7.65m

8 RAMCZYK, Gabrielle Marian (Wis.) 6.62m

9 HARRIS, Charmaine Marian (Wis.) 6.14m

10 SLACK, Maria Marian (Wis.) 5.59m

PATTERSON, Kamajjae Marian (Wis.) NM

Flight 2 of 2

DUNNAM, Erika Carroll (Wis.) 11.39m

WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 12.45m

HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert 12.30m

SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 12.19m

DAVISTER, Morgan Carroll (Wis.) 11.52m

HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 12.79m

SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 11.18m

PANKRATZ, Jamie Carroll (Wis.) 11.15m

LIDDELL, Jade Carroll (Wis.) 10.23m

BRECKA, Brilyn Wis.-Stevens Point NM

#36 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 43.85m 2(1) 10

2 BRECKA, Brilyn Wis.-Stevens Point 39.32m 2(2) 8

3 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 39.19m 2(3) 6

4 DAVISTER, Morgan Carroll (Wis.) 38.56m 2(4) 5

5 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 34.55m 2(5) 4

6 HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert 34.01m 2(6) 3

7 LUECK, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 32.03m 2(7) 2

8 LIDDELL, Jade Carroll (Wis.) 31.39m 1(1) 1

9 DUNNAM, Erika Carroll (Wis.) 31.18m 2(8)

10 MURPHY, Kaitlyn Wis.-Stevens Point 30.41m 1(2)

11 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 30.35m 1(3)

12 TANGNEY, Courtney Carroll (Wis.) 29.55m 1(4)

13 OLSON, Morgan Carroll (Wis.) 28.97m 2(9)

14 RUSHING, Amay Wis.-Stevens Point 28.75m 1(5)

15 KRUSE, Hannah Unattached 28.67m 1(6)

16 CONERY, Stephanie St. Norbert 28.11m 1(7)

17 PANKRATZ, Jamie Carroll (Wis.) 24.85m 2(10)

18 GRUNWALD, Emily Marian (Wis.) 22.65m 1(8)

19 SLACK, Maria Marian (Wis.) 10.89m 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LIDDELL, Jade Carroll (Wis.) 31.39m

2 MURPHY, Kaitlyn Wis.-Stevens Point 30.41m
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#36 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 30.35m

4 TANGNEY, Courtney Carroll (Wis.) 29.55m

5 RUSHING, Amay Wis.-Stevens Point 28.75m

6 KRUSE, Hannah Unattached 28.67m

7 CONERY, Stephanie St. Norbert 28.11m

8 GRUNWALD, Emily Marian (Wis.) 22.65m

9 SLACK, Maria Marian (Wis.) 10.89m

Flight 2 of 2

1 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 43.85m

2 BRECKA, Brilyn Wis.-Stevens Point 39.32m

3 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 39.19m

4 DAVISTER, Morgan Carroll (Wis.) 38.56m

5 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 34.55m

6 HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert 34.01m

7 LUECK, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 32.03m

8 DUNNAM, Erika Carroll (Wis.) 31.18m

9 OLSON, Morgan Carroll (Wis.) 28.97m

10 PANKRATZ, Jamie Carroll (Wis.) 24.85m

#38 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 UITENBROEK, Emily Carroll (Wis.) 51.94m 2(1) 10

2 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 50.35m 2(2) 8

3 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 46.28m 2(3) 6

4 REINDERS, Tori Carroll (Wis.) 45.47m 2(4) 5

5 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 41.61m 2(5) 4

6 DAVISTER, Morgan Carroll (Wis.) 39.13m 2(6) 3

7 KRUSE, Hannah Unattached 37.11m 2(7)

8 OLSON, Morgan Carroll (Wis.) 36.68m 2(8) 2

9 TANGNEY, Courtney Carroll (Wis.) 35.08m 2(9) 1

10 BRECKA, Brilyn Wis.-Stevens Point 33.60m 1(1)

11 PANKRATZ, Jamie Carroll (Wis.) 32.95m 1(2)

12 DUNNAM, Erika Carroll (Wis.) 31.70m 2(10)

13 RUSHING, Amay Wis.-Stevens Point 30.42m 1(3)

14 LIDDELL, Jade Carroll (Wis.) 29.25m 1(4)

15 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 28.65m 1(5)

16 CONERY, Stephanie St. Norbert 27.90m 1(6)

17 MURPHY, Kaitlyn Wis.-Stevens Point 27.70m 1(7)

18 LUECK, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 24.10m 1(8)

19 GRUNWALD, Emily Marian (Wis.) 23.57m 1(9)

20 RAMCZYK, Gabrielle Marian (Wis.) 22.07m 1(10)

PATTERSON, Kamajjae Marian (Wis.) NM 1

SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
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#38 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BRECKA, Brilyn Wis.-Stevens Point 33.60m

2 PANKRATZ, Jamie Carroll (Wis.) 32.95m

3 RUSHING, Amay Wis.-Stevens Point 30.42m

4 LIDDELL, Jade Carroll (Wis.) 29.25m

5 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 28.65m

6 CONERY, Stephanie St. Norbert 27.90m

7 MURPHY, Kaitlyn Wis.-Stevens Point 27.70m

8 LUECK, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 24.10m

9 GRUNWALD, Emily Marian (Wis.) 23.57m

10 RAMCZYK, Gabrielle Marian (Wis.) 22.07m

PATTERSON, Kamajjae Marian (Wis.) NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 UITENBROEK, Emily Carroll (Wis.) 51.94m

2 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 50.35m

3 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 46.28m

4 REINDERS, Tori Carroll (Wis.) 45.47m

5 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 41.61m

6 DAVISTER, Morgan Carroll (Wis.) 39.13m

7 KRUSE, Hannah Unattached 37.11m

8 OLSON, Morgan Carroll (Wis.) 36.68m

9 TANGNEY, Courtney Carroll (Wis.) 35.08m

10 DUNNAM, Erika Carroll (Wis.) 31.70m

SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert NM

#40 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GRUBBS, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 37.91m 2(1) 10

2 ADAMS, Caitlyn Carroll (Wis.) 36.24m 2(2) 8

3 UITENBROEK, Emily Carroll (Wis.) 34.12m 2(3) 6

4 EBERLE, Josie Carroll (Wis.) 32.16m 2(4) 5

5 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 26.61m 1(1) 4

6 MEHNERT, Hannah Carroll (Wis.) 26.60m 2(5) 3

7 SIMONIS, Briana Wis.-Stevens Point 25.00m 2(6) 2

8 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 24.40m 2(7) 1

9 TANGNEY, Courtney Carroll (Wis.) 23.87m 1(2)

10 NELSON, Mariah Wis.-Stevens Point 23.26m 2(8)

11 OLSON, Morgan Carroll (Wis.) 23.16m 2(9)

12 MOORE, Audrey St. Norbert 22.26m 2(10)

13 GRUNWALD, Emily Marian (Wis.) 18.93m 1(3)

14 WAGNER, Brittany St. Norbert 16.48m 1(4)

15 RAMCZYK, Gabrielle Marian (Wis.) 13.72m 1(5)

16 HARRIS, Charmaine Marian (Wis.) 11.07m 1(6)

SLACK, Maria Marian (Wis.) NM 1

HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert NM 1

DUNNAM, Erika Carroll (Wis.) NM 1

PETERSON, Emma Wis.-Stevens Point NM 1

MADER, Hannah St. Norbert NM 1
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#40 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 26.61m

2 TANGNEY, Courtney Carroll (Wis.) 23.87m

3 GRUNWALD, Emily Marian (Wis.) 18.93m

4 WAGNER, Brittany St. Norbert 16.48m

5 RAMCZYK, Gabrielle Marian (Wis.) 13.72m

6 HARRIS, Charmaine Marian (Wis.) 11.07m

DUNNAM, Erika Carroll (Wis.) NM

HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert NM

SLACK, Maria Marian (Wis.) NM

PETERSON, Emma Wis.-Stevens Point NM

MADER, Hannah St. Norbert NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 GRUBBS, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 37.91m

2 ADAMS, Caitlyn Carroll (Wis.) 36.24m

3 UITENBROEK, Emily Carroll (Wis.) 34.12m

4 EBERLE, Josie Carroll (Wis.) 32.16m

5 MEHNERT, Hannah Carroll (Wis.) 26.60m

6 SIMONIS, Briana Wis.-Stevens Point 25.00m

7 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 24.40m

8 NELSON, Mariah Wis.-Stevens Point 23.26m

9 OLSON, Morgan Carroll (Wis.) 23.16m

10 MOORE, Audrey St. Norbert 22.26m

#82 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon
Pl Name Points 100H High Jump Shot Put 200 Long Jump Javelin 800

1 DECRAMER, Callist

Ripon

Team Points: 10

4479 15.49

778

1.49m

610

10.16m

540

27.32

685

5.20m

614

32.56m

525

2:27.27

727

2 WISEMAN, Sarah

St. Norbert

Team Points: 8

4258 15.86

732

1.52m

644

10.42m

557

28.07

625

4.93m

540

30.40m

484

2:31.33

676

3 ROTTIER, Lauren

St. Norbert

Team Points: 6

3653 18.26

462

1.49m

610

9.72m

511

28.29

608

5.08m

581

31.05m

497

2:57.99

384

4 WINZENRIED, Hayl

St. Norbert

Team Points: 5

3392 17.13

582

1.40m

512

9.08m

469

29.16

542

4.55m

441

24.72m

377

2:49.51

469

5 BROWN, Brittny

Ripon

Team Points: 4

2450 19.67

330

1.37m

481

8.02m

401

30.23

466

4.75m

492

19.50m

280

DNF

#82-1 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 100m Hurdles
Wind: (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 15.49 778
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#82-1 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind: (+0.0)

2 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 15.86 732

3 WINZENRIED, Hayley St. Norbert 17.13 582

4 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 18.26 462

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 19.67 330

Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 DECRAMER, Callist Ripon 778

2 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 732

3 WINZENRIED, Hayl St. Norbert 582

4 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 462

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 330

#82-2 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 1.52m 644

2 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 1.49m 610

3 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 1.49m 610

4 WINZENRIED, Hayley St. Norbert 1.40m 512

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 1.37m 481

Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 DECRAMER, Callist Ripon 1388

2 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 1376

3 WINZENRIED, Hayl St. Norbert 1094

4 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 1072

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 811

#82-3 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 10.42m 557

2 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 10.16m 540

3 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 9.72m 511

4 WINZENRIED, Hayley St. Norbert 9.08m 469

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 8.02m 401

Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 1933

2 DECRAMER, Callist Ripon 1928

3 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 1583

4 WINZENRIED, Hayl St. Norbert 1563

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 1212

#82-4 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 200 Meters
Wind: (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 27.32 685
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#82-4 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 200 Meters (cont'd)
Wind: (+0.0)

2 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 28.07 625

3 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 28.29 608

4 WINZENRIED, Hayley St. Norbert 29.16 542

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 30.23 466

Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 DECRAMER, Callist Ripon 2613

2 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 2558

3 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 2191

4 WINZENRIED, Hayl St. Norbert 2105

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 1678

#82-5 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 5.20m  (NW) 614

2 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 5.08m  (NW) 581

3 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 4.93m  (NW) 540

4 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 4.75m  (NW) 492

5 WINZENRIED, Hayley St. Norbert 4.55m  (NW) 441

Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 DECRAMER, Callist Ripon 3227

2 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 3098

3 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 2772

4 WINZENRIED, Hayl St. Norbert 2546

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 2170

#82-6 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 32.56m 525

2 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 31.05m 497

3 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 30.40m 484

4 WINZENRIED, Hayley St. Norbert 24.72m 377

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 19.50m 280

Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 6 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 DECRAMER, Callist Ripon 3752

2 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 3582

3 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 3269

4 WINZENRIED, Hayl St. Norbert 2923

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 2450

#82-7 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 2:27.27 727

2 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 2:31.33 676

ST. NORBERT QUAD & MULTI
De Pere, WI

Saturday, April 27, 2019

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/28/2019 3:56 PM

RESULTS



#82-7 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 WINZENRIED, Hayley St. Norbert 2:49.51 469

4 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 2:57.99 384

BROWN, Brittny Ripon DNF

Women's Outdoor Heptathlon After 7 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 DECRAMER, Callist Ripon 4479

2 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 4258

3 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 3653

4 WINZENRIED, Hayl St. Norbert 3392

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 2450

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wis.-Stevens Point UWSP 272

2 Carroll (Wis.) CARR 178

3 St. Norbert STNO 117

4 Northwestern University NORT 29

5 Lakeland University LAWI 22

6 Marian (Wis.) MAWI 13

7 UNAT-Wis.-Stevens Point UNAT 12

8 Ripon RIPO 8

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Carroll (Wis.) CARR 215

2 St. Norbert STNO 199.5

3 Wis.-Stevens Point UWSP 172.5

4 Lakeland University LAWI 39

5 Northwestern University NORT 23

6 Ripon RIPO 14

7 Marian (Wis.) MAWI 5
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